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First Name Last Name Email Phone I am able to play I want to play My Level of play is: Commens on my availability.

Lorena Gepraegs lorena.gepraegs@gmail.com 4168178724

Weekday Mornings &  Weekday Afternoons &  

Weekend mornings &  Weekends afternoon Singles 3.0 > 4.0

Kshitij Mohan Lal kshitijmohanlal@gmail.com 6474674195 Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 3.0 > 4.0 Flexible with time and opponent levels 

Mehran Behazin mbehazin@yahoo.com 4168229002

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends afternoon &  Weekends after 6pm Singles 3.0 > 4.0 Please text me for faster communication 

Carolyn Laski carolynlaski@gmail.com 6139837647

Weekday moprningsd 7-9am &  Weekday 

Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  Weekends 

afternoon &  Weekends after 6pm Singles 2.0 > 3.0

Joshua Chou paos.chou@gmail.com 6479950027 Weekday Evenings Singles 4.0 > 5.0

Mehrdad Chapariha mehrdad@chapariha.com 7788228176

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends afternoon &  Weekends after 6pm

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 3.0 > 4.0

Teresa Hourigan Hourigan217@rogers.com 6472159539

Weekday Mornings &  Weekday Afternoons &  

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings Doubles &  Mixed 2.0 > 3.0

Jay Singh jagjot.singh.sis@gmail.com Weekday Mornings &  Weekday Afternoons Singles 4.0 > 5.0

Rodrigo Suasnabar rodrigosuasnabar@gmail.com 6477053801

Weekday moprningsd 7-9am &  Weekday 

Afternoons &  Weekday Evenings Singles 4.0 > 5.0

I prefer to play 2 hours singles in the afternoon (4-6 

&  5-7 &  9-11 &  10-12). Iâ€™m a 4.5 player

Cheryl Tibbetts cetibbetts@outlook.com 6472876014

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends afternoon &  Weekends after 6pm Singles &  Doubles 2.0 > 3.0

Cheryl Tibbetts cetibbetts@outlook.com 6472876014

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends afternoon &  Weekends after 6pm Singles &  Doubles 2.0 > 3.0



Bonnie Chen bonniechen08@gmail.com 416-998-8353 Weekday Mornings &  Weekday Afternoons

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 2.0 > 3.0

Also open to occasional weekday nights and 

weekends

Alexander Kogan alexanderkogan@outlook.com 4169908729

Weekday mornings 7-9am & Weekday 

Afternoons & Weekend mornings & 

Weekends after 6pm
Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 4.0 > 5.0 Alternating Weekends

Bonnie Chen bonniechen08@gmail.com Weekday Mornings &  Weekday Afternoons Doubles &  Mixed 2.0 > 3.0 Weekday mornings after 10 am

Ryan McDonald ryanjohn.mcdonald@gmail.com 4165762461

Weekday moprningsd 7-9am &  Weekday 

Mornings &  Weekday Afternoons &  Weekend 

mornings

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 3.0 > 4.0

Janette Reyes Jantuarey@gmail.com 416-388-3323 Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings Singles 3.0 > 4.0

Available Sunday mornings and Monday-Thursday 

7pm &  8pm &  9pm

erin wallans erinw101@hotmail.com 14167827783

Weekday Mornings &  Weekday Afternoons &  

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends afternoon Singles &  Doubles 3.0 > 4.0 VERY FLEXIBLE

Lorena Gepraegs lorena.gepraegs@gmail.com

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends after 6pm Singles 2.0 > 3.0

Terry Cain tcain47@yahoo.ca 4169307436

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends afternoon Singles &  Mixed 3.0 > 4.0

Phil Ainlay phil.ainlay5@gmail.com  416-846-8585 Weekday moprningsd 7-9am Singles 4.0 > 5.0 strong preference for Weekday mornings at 7am

Robert

van 

Reekum rvr@rebls.ca 647-407-4468

Weekday Mornings &  Weekday Afternoons &  

Weekends afternoon

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 4.0 > 5.0

Laurie Ostrander laurieo@rebls.ca 4165533913

Weekday Mornings &  Weekday Afternoons &  

Weekends afternoon Doubles &  Mixed 3.0 > 4.0

Patrick Ng leiding88@gmail.com

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends afternoon &  Weekends after 6pm Singles 3.0 > 4.0

Ethyl Tigley etigley888@gmail.com 4372173770

Weekday moprningsd 7-9am &  Weekday 

Evenings &  Weekends after 6pm Singles &  Doubles 3.0 > 4.0 7ams work for me 7 days a week



Andrew Kingsmill akingsmill@sympatico.ca 416-402-8838 Weekday Mornings &  Weekday Afternoons Singles 4.0 > 5.0

Jason Kwok jaykwok@gmail.com 4163198810 Weekday Evenings Singles 3.0 > 4.0

Dan Robertson Pdanielrobertson@gmail.com 416-333-0985

Weekday Mornings &  Weekday Afternoons &  

Weekday Evenings Singles 4.0 > 5.0

Monte Tator mtator@hotmail.com 6477392768

Weekday moprningsd 7-9am &  Weekday 

Mornings &  Weekday Afternoons &  Weekend 

mornings &  Weekends afternoon Singles 4.0 > 5.0

Richard Yu r3yu11@yahoo.com 6473398164 Weekday Afternoons &  Weekends afternoon Singles 5.0+ Competitive singles &  please text me

Beth Hardcastle bhardcastle@rogers.com 416 4404009 Weekends afternoon Doubles &  Mixed 3.0 > 4.0 i am 3.0 3.3

Richard Rabkin rrabkin@rogers.com 4.16416E+12 Weekday Evenings &  Weekends after 6pm Singles 4.0 > 5.0

Hi there. I am available 6-10pm evenings and 

weekends. Would enjoy hitting with you. Thanks!

Stan Mah Stanleymah@msn.com 6479665702

Weekday moprningsd 7-9am &  Weekday 

Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  Weekends 

afternoon &  Weekends after 6pm

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 2.0 > 3.0

Richard Yu r3yu11@yahoo.com 6473398164 Weekday Afternoons Singles 5.0+

Looking for competitive singles during the day &  

around 12pm-5pm ideally

Selina Z 302514458zxz@gmail.com 6479867382

Weekday Mornings &  Weekday Evenings &  

Weekend mornings &  Weekends afternoon Singles &  Mixed 2.0 > 3.0

Monday night .Tuesday &  Wednesday morning and 

weekend 

Mitch Wexler mitch@mitchwexler.com 4169858603 Weekday Mornings &  Weekday Afternoons Singles 2.0 > 3.0 Any day 11am-3pm

Matthew Bogoroch matthewbogoroch@hotmail.com 6474072326

Weekday Mornings &  Weekday Evenings &  

Weekend mornings &  Weekends after 6pm Singles &  Doubles 3.0 > 4.0

Moez Bawania moez.bawania@gmail.com 6478784740 Weekday Evenings &  Weekends after 6pm Singles 4.0 > 5.0

Usually available Monday 8pm onwards or 

Thursday or Friday evening 7pm onwards



Michelle Martinez michellemartinez3@yahoo.ca 416-873-4501

Weekday moprningsd 7-9am &  Weekday 

Afternoons &  Weekend mornings &  Weekends 

afternoon Singles 2.0 > 3.0

Anya Zahra anyazahra@outlook.com

Weekday moprningsd 7-9am &  Weekday 

Mornings &  Weekday Afternoons &  Weekday 

Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  Weekends 

afternoon &  Weekends after 6pm

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 4.0 > 5.0

Gerry Amram gerry.amram@gmail.com 4165236050 Weekday Evenings

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 2.0 > 3.0

PATRICK SUE patrick@cdi2.ca 14168940825 Weekday moprningsd 7-9am Doubles 2.0 > 3.0

3 older guys looking for a 4th hitting partner 

Wednesdays at 8am

Carolina Kwok carolina.kwok@gmail.com 4372494780

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends afternoon Singles 2.0 > 3.0 Available all day Fridays as well 

Jenna Miri jennamiri@gmail.com

Weekday Afternoons &  Weekday Evenings &  

Weekend mornings

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 2.0 > 3.0 &  3.0 > 4.0

Tom Lee thomaslee66@yahoo.ca Weekday Evenings Singles 3.0 > 4.0 &  4.0 > 5.0

Limai Zou limai.zou@gmail.com 647-295-1218

Weekday Afternoons &  Weekday Evenings &  

Weekend mornings &  Weekends afternoon &  

Weekends after 6pm Singles &  Mixed 4.0 > 5.0

prefer experienced players &  singles & mixed 

doubles

Ray Tsang darcy288@gmail.com 6476363612

Weekday Afternoons &  Weekday Evenings &  

Weekend mornings &  Weekends afternoon &  

Weekends after 6pm

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 4.0 > 5.0

prefer experienced players &  singles &  doubles &  

mixed

Liza Benkovitch liza.benkovitch@gmail.com 4168927499

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends afternoon Singles &  Doubles 3.0 > 4.0

Tara

Spencer-

Nairn taraboomda@mac.com 4167704404 Weekday Mornings &  Weekday Afternoons Singles &  Doubles 2.0 > 3.0



Ketty Shao Kettyshao@gmail.com

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends afternoon Singles &  Doubles 2.0 > 3.0

Peter Hoang hoangpeterm@gmail.com 5196355488

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends afternoon &  Weekends after 6pm Singles 4.0 > 5.0

Mehran Behazin mbehazin@yahoo.com 4168229002

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends afternoon &  Weekends after 6pm Singles 2.0 > 3.0

Nenad Nikoloski nenad.nikoloski@gmail.com 4379826603

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends afternoon &  Weekends after 6pm

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 4.0 > 5.0

Victor Li lzzzz@yahoo.com 4165205632 Weekday Evenings

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 4.0 > 5.0

Available evenings on Monday &  Friday and 

Sunday

Eli Fadayi elfdv8218@gmail.com 4168399970

Weekday moprningsd 7-9am &  Weekday 

Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  Weekends 

afternoon &  Weekends after 6pm

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 2.0 > 3.0

David Braganza davidivorbraganza@gmail.com 416-312-0527 Weekday Afternoons Singles 3.0 > 4.0 Best Available Times  10AM-2PM

Mark Breen Mark_Breen75@yahoo.ca 647-783-7863

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends afternoon

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 4.0 > 5.0 Generally not available weekdays until 6pm.

Elsie Lee elsie.lee68@gmail.com 416.705.9251 Weekday Evenings &  Weekends afternoon

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 3.0 > 4.0

Amine Gaabouri gaabouriamine@gmail.com 6478671673

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends afternoon &  Weekends after 6pm

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 4.0 > 5.0

Richard Wertheim wertheim@wertheim.ca 416-518-8479 Weekday Afternoons &  Weekends afternoon

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 3.0 > 4.0

Partner and I looking for 2 players for weekend aft. 

doubles for 2 hrs. I also want an opponent 1 

weekday aft &  3.0-3.5



Curtis Papetti curtis2060@gmail.com

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends afternoon &  Weekends after 6pm Singles 3.0 > 4.0 Weeknights after 7. Weekends anytime.

moon li moonguyue@gmail.com 6474499733

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends after 6pm Singles &  Doubles 3.0 > 4.0

erin wallans erinw101@hotmail.com 14167827783

Weekday Mornings &  Weekday Afternoons &  

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends afternoon &  Weekends after 6pm

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 3.0 > 4.0

Nima Darvish darvish.nima@gmail.com 4164000378

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends afternoon

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 4.0 > 5.0

Fero Fero ferovo@yahoo.ca 6478539950 Weekday Mornings Singles &  Doubles 4.0 > 5.0

Janette Reyes Jantuarey@gmail.com 416-388-3323 Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings Singles 2.0 > 3.0

Mara Verna maraverna@gmail.com

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends afternoon &  Weekends after 6pm Doubles &  Mixed 3.0 > 4.0

Clarence Tso clarencetso@gmail.com 4192876419

Weekday moprningsd 7-9am &  Weekday 

Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  Weekends 

afternoon &  Weekends after 6pm Singles 4.0 > 5.0

Chee Ng cheeng73ca@yahoo.ca 416-917-9266

Weekday Evenings &  Weekends afternoon &  

Weekends after 6pm

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 3.0 > 4.0 prefer late evenings 9 &  10 &  or 11 pm

richard lee rcampbell32@gmail.com 416-710-7808 Weekday Evenings &  Weekends afternoon Singles 4.0 > 5.0

9pm - 11pm weekday nights &  some weekend 

afternoons North Bubble preferred

Nima Salajegheh nima.sala@gmail.com 6478903151

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends afternoon &  Weekends after 6pm Singles 4.0 > 5.0

Chris Wu wuchris1990@gmail.com 6473813066

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends after 6pm Singles 4.0 > 5.0



Andres De Campos adecampos@ryerson.ca

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends afternoon &  Weekends after 6pm Singles &  Doubles 3.0 > 4.0

Available weekdays after 6PM. Weekend mornings 

and afternoons.

Josh Rudolph rudolph_josh@yahoo.com 905-483-5674

Weekend mornings &  Weekends afternoon &  

Weekends after 6pm

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 4.0 > 5.0

William Wong williamty.wong@alumni.utoronto.ca 6475645925

Weekday moprningsd 7-9am &  Weekday 

Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  Weekends 

afternoon Singles 4.0 > 5.0

Phoebe Tan wfxiaofanya@gmail.com 4379815338

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends afternoon &  Weekends after 6pm

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 3.0 > 4.0

Alyssa Huggins alyssahuggins@yahoo.ca 4168738955

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends afternoon

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 3.0 > 4.0

Alain Strati Strati.alain@gmail.com 4164147561

Weekday moprningsd 7-9am &  Weekday 

Afternoons &  Weekday Evenings Singles &  Doubles 4.0 > 5.0

Anthony Yeung ayeung.ca1@gmail.com 416-899-8245

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends after 6pm

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 2.0 > 3.0

Radu Paraschiv radupara@yahoo.ca 905-616-0936 Weekday moprningsd 7-9am Singles 5.0+

Jesse Delaney delaneyjw@gmail.com

Weekday moprningsd 7-9am &  Weekday 

Mornings &  Weekday Afternoons &  Weekday 

Evenings &  Weekend mornings

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 3.0 > 4.0

Availability varies week to week but I generally 

know a few weeks in advance

Vincent Vidaic vincent.vidaic@gmail.com 6477007767 Weekend mornings &  Weekends afternoon Singles 4.0 > 5.0

Nabil Jabbour jabbour.nabil@gmail.com 6472847505 Weekday Evenings Singles &  Doubles 3.0 > 4.0 also available some weekends

Yaman Aswad aswad.mano@gmail.com 4167319225

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends afternoon &  Weekends after 6pm

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 3.0 > 4.0

Nadia Generoso ngeneroso@sympatico.ca 14162940922

Weekday Mornings &  Weekday Afternoons &  

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends afternoon

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 3.0 > 4.0

Helia Daryabeigy helia.daryabeigy@gmail.com 6472999196

Weekday Evenings &  Weekend mornings &  

Weekends afternoon

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 2.0 > 3.0 Not available evenings after 8 pm



Michael Margolian mmar.ssen@gmail.com 416-254-8629

Weekday Mornings &  Weekday Afternoons &  

Weekend mornings Singles 4.0 > 5.0

Jovana Ivancevic mrjovana@gmail.com

Weekday Evenings &  Weekends afternoon &  

Weekends after 6pm Singles 3.0 > 4.0

Available on weekday evenings &  weekends may 

work too

Cheng Yang iamcxyang@gmail.com 4168806560

Weekday Afternoons &  Weekday Evenings &  

Weekend mornings &  Weekends afternoon &  

Weekends after 6pm

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed

3.0 > 4.0 &  4.0 > 5.0 &  

5.0+

I am always down for a good match &  can play 

during most of weekday evening & nights and on 

weekend

bejan

omidzohou

r bejanomid39@gmail.com 6479999540 Weekday moprningsd 7-9am Singles 4.0 > 5.0

John Marcine jwmarcine@yahoo.com 4169957588

Weekday moprningsd 7-9am &  Weekday 

Evenings &  Weekend mornings Singles &  Doubles 4.0 > 5.0

Tara

Spencer-

Nairn taraboomda@mac.com 4167704404 Weekday Mornings &  Weekday Afternoons Singles &  Doubles 2.0 > 3.0 Early afternoon is better for me

Gerry Amram gerry.amram@gmail.com 4165236050 Weekday Afternoons &  Weekday Evenings

Singles &  Doubles &  

Mixed 2.0 > 3.0 &  3.0 > 4.0

Can play weekday evenings starting at  8pm and 

after


